
7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

SAR Games Start at 9am followed by Awards

THURSDAY - SEPTEMBER 11th, 2014 

Kathy Decker

Advanced Man-Tracking

8am - 5pm (8hr)

Dale Brandeberry

Canine Tracking/Trailing

8am - 12pm

Kimberly Kelly 

Death & Decomp

1pm - 5pm

Jared Lako/Pat Walsh

Crime Scene

8am - 12pm

Kathy Decker

Advanced Man-Tracking

8am - 5pm (8hr)

SATURDAY - SEPTEMBER 13th, 2014 

Lunch - On Own

Lunch - On Own

Jorene Downs

Mounted SAR/Equine

8am - 5pm (16 hr)

Drew Buckner

CISM: Emotional Survival 

in SAR

8am - 12pm

Trailer Safety - Cancelled

Jim Bob Pierce & Dave 

Hoerner

Air Ops

1pm - 5pm

ICS 300 Cancelled

ICS 300 Cancelled

Sign In & Registration

SUNDAY - SEPTEMBER 14th, 2014 

Jon Obst

Boat Operations

8am - 5pm (8 hr)

Jorene Downs

Mounted SAR/Equine

8am - 5pm (16 hr)

16:00 - 

22:00 

Jim Bob Pierce & Dave 

Hoerner

Air Ops

1pm - 5pm

Marty Boehm

Wilderness Medical

8am - 5pm (16 hrs)

Dinner - On Own

Marty Boehm

Wilderness Medical

8am - 5pm (16 hrs)

Marty Boehm

Wilderness Medical

8am - 5pm (16 hrs)

Jorene Downs

Mounted SAR/Equine

8am - 5pm (16 hr)

Gary Presson

Low Angle Rescue

8am - 5pm (8hr)

Gary Presson

Land Navigation

8am - 5pm (8hr)

Kimberly Kelly 

Alzheimer/Dementia

8am - 12pm

Jon Obst

Boat Operations

8am - 5pm (8 hr)

Gary Presson

Land Navigation

8am - 5pm (8hr)

Dale Brandeberry

Canine Behaviors

1pm - 5pm

Overflow time - some courses may go longer than scheduled, some shorter.  Please use this time to go back and visit with instructors if needed or available.

Skip & Brett Stoffel

Urban SAR

1pm - 5pm

2014 Montana SAR Rendezvous Schedule

Sign in & Registration

Skip & Brett Stoffel

Lost Person Behavior

8am - 12pm

FRIDAY - SEPTEMBER 12th, 2014 

Dinner - Provided

VENDORS

10am - 6pm

VENDORS

10am - 6pm
Skip & Brett Stoffel

Lost Person Behavior

1pm - 5pm

Gene Ralston

Sonar Demo

1pm-5pm 

ICS 300 Cancelled

Marty Boehm

Wilderness Medical

8am - 5pm (16 hrs)

Gary Presson

Low Angle Rescue

8am - 5pm (8hr)

Overflow time - some courses may go longer than scheduled, some shorter.  Please use this time to go back and visit with instructors if needed or available.

Skip & Brett Stoffel

Urban SAR

8am - 12pm

Jorene Downs

Mounted SAR/Equine

8am - 5pm (16 hr)

ICS 300 Cancelled


