2014 Montana SAR Rendezvous Schedule

	THURSDAY - SEPTEMBER 11th, 2014							
16:00 - 22:00	Sign In & Registration							

				FRIDAY - SE	PTEMBER 12th, 2	2014				
7:00	Sign in & Registration									
8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00	Skip & Brett Stoffel Lost Person Behavior 8am - 12pm	Jorene Downs Mounted SAR/Equine 8am - 5pm (16 hr)	ICS 300 Cancelled	Marty Boehm Wilderness Medical 8am - 5pm (16 hrs)	Gary Presson Land Navigation 8am - 5pm (8hr)	Drew Buckner CISM: Emotional Survival in SAR 8am - 12pm	Kimberly Kelly Alzheimer/Dementia 8am - 12pm	Trailer Safety - Cancelled		
12:00	Lunch - On Own									
13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00	Skip & Brett Stoffel Urban SAR 1pm - 5pm	Jorene Downs Mounted SAR/Equine 8am - 5pm (16 hr)	ICS 300 Cancelled	Marty Boehm Wilderness Medical 8am - 5pm (16 hrs)	Gary Presson Land Navigation 8am - 5pm (8hr)	Gene Ralston Sonar Demo 1pm-5pm	Dale Brandeberry Canine Behaviors 1pm - 5pm	Jim Bob Pierce & Dave Hoerner Air Ops 1pm - 5pm		VENDORS 10am - 6pn
17:00	Overflow time - some courses may go longer than scheduled, some shorter. Please use this time to go back and visit with instructors if needed or available.									
18:00					Dinner - On Own					

SATURDAY - SEPTEMBER 13th, 2014										
8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00	Skip & Brett Stoffel Urban SAR 8am - 12pm	Jorene Downs Mounted SAR/Equine 8am - 5pm (16 hr)	ICS 300 Cancelled	Marty Boehm Wilderness Medical 8am - 5pm (16 hrs)	Gary Presson Low Angle Rescue 8am - 5pm (8hr)	Jon Obst Boat Operations 8am - 5pm (8 hr)	Dale Brandeberry Canine Tracking/Trailing 8am - 12pm	Jared Lako/Pat Walsh Crime Scene 8am - 12pm	Kathy Decker Advanced Man-Tracking 8am - 5pm (8hr)	
12:00	Lunch - On Own									
13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00	Skip & Brett Stoffel Lost Person Behavior 1pm - 5pm	Jorene Downs Mounted SAR/Equine 8am - 5pm (16 hr)	ICS 300 Cancelled	Marty Boehm Wilderness Medical 8am - 5pm (16 hrs)	Gary Presson Low Angle Rescue 8am - 5pm (8hr)	Jon Obst Boat Operations 8am - 5pm (8 hr)	Kimberly Kelly Death & Decomp 1pm - 5pm	Jim Bob Pierce & Dave Hoerner Air Ops 1pm - 5pm	Kathy Decker Advanced Man-Tracking 8am - 5pm (8hr)	VEI 10ai
17:00	Overflow time - some courses may go longer than scheduled, some shorter. Please use this time to go back and visit with instructors if needed or available.									
18:00					Dinner - Provided				•	

	SUNDAY - SEPTEMBER 14th, 2014								
8:00									
9:00									
10:00	SAR Games Start at 9am followed by Awards								
11:00									
12:00									